## Form 9-881 b

	D1 17 19	0 <i>2)</i>	
X	5.		

## (SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE)

## **UNITED STATES** DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

Budget Burea	u No. 2- <b>R359.4</b> .
Indian Agency	
Jicarilla	Apache
Allettee	
Lease No. 30	5

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO CHANGE PLANS.  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO TESTANDAMENT SHUT-OFF.  SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF SHOOTING OF ACIDIZING  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO REDRILL OR REPAIR WELL  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO REDRILL OR REPAIR WELL  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PULL OR ALTER CASING.  (INDICATE ABOVE BY CHECK MARK NATURE OF REPORT, NOTICE, OR OTHER DATA)  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO ABANDON WELL  (INDICATE ABOVE BY CHECK MARK NATURE OF REPORT, NOTICE, OR OTHER DATA)  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO ABANDON WELL  (INDICATE ABOVE BY CHECK MARK NATURE OF REPORT, NOTICE, OR OTHER DATA)  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO ABANDON WELL  (INDICATE ABOVE BY CHECK MARK NATURE OF REPORT, NOTICE, OR OTHER DATA)  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO ABANDON WELL  (INDICATE ABOVE BY CHECK MARK NATURE OF REPORT, NOTICE, OR OTHER DATA)  June 4  19 6  N. F., Haynes  Vell No. 4 is located 1650 ft. from Notice, OR OTHER DATA)  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO ABANDON WELL  (INDICATE ABOVE BY CHECK MARK NATURE OF REPORT, NOTICE, OR OTHER DATA)  June 4  19 6  N. F., Haynes  Vell No. 4 is located 1650 ft. from Notice, OR OTHER DATA)  (INDICATE ABOVE BY CHECK MARK NATURE OF REPORT, NOTICE, OR OTHER DATA)  June 4  19 6  N. F., Haynes  Vell No. 4 is located 1650 ft. from Notice, OR OTHER DATA)  (INDICATE ABOVE BY CHECK MARK NATURE OF REPORT, NOTICE, OR OTHER DATA)  (INDICATE ABOVE BY CHECK MARK NATURE OF REPORT OF ABANDONMENT.  T. T. A. T. A	SUNDRY	NOTICES A	ND REPORT	rs on wells	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO TEST WATER SHUT-OFF.  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO REDRILL OR REPAIR WELL  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO REDRILL OR REPAIR WELL  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PULL OR ALTER CASING.  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PULL OR ALTER CASING.  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO ABANDON WELL   (INDICATE ABOVE BY CHECK MARK NATURE OF REPORT, NOTICE, OR OTHER DATA)  June 4, 19  N. E. Haynes  Vell No. 4 is located 1650 ft. from Intention of Sec. 21  NW/4 Sec. 21  T24N  R5W  NMPM  (Reage)  (Reage	NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL		SUBSEQUENT REPOR	T OF WATER SHUT-OFF	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO REDRILL OR REPAIR WELL NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SHOOT OR ACIDIZE	NOTICE OF INTENTION TO CHANGE PL	ANS	SUBSEQUENT REPOR	r of shooting or acidizing	<del></del>
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SHOOT OR ACIDIZE  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PULL OR ALTER CASING.  WINCE OF INTENTION TO PULL OR ALTER CASING.  WINCE OF INTENTION TO ABANDON WELL  No. E. Haynes  Vell No. b is located 1650 ft. from No. I line and 1020 ft. from No. I line of sec. 21  NW/4 Sec. 21  T24N  R50  No. Wince of Arrivation (Manago No.)  Region of the derrick floor above sea level is  DETAILS OF WORK  State names of and expected depths to objective sands; show since, weighte, and lengths of proposed casings; indicate mudding jobs, esses in political and all other important proposed work)  TO 6878'; 5 1/2" casing 6 6878'. Completed in the Dakota formation of the perforations 6698' and 6708'. Sand-fraced w/25,000# sand and 30,000 gallens water. Rig released 5-23-62. Tested 5-27-62  Towing for 24 hours on 20/64" choke for IP - 1980 MCFGPD and 34 harrels 61° gravity condensate/day, CP - 1900#, TP - 1200#.  I understand that this plan of work must receive approval in writing by the Geological Surre before operating my a commenced.  Company  Continental Oil Company  Address. Box 3312  Durango, Colorado  By Laure 18 18 trict. Shot.	NOTICE OF INTENTION TO TEST WATE	R SHUT-OFF	-		
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PULL OR ALTER CASING NOTICE OF INTENTION TO ABANDON WELL  (INDICATE ABOVE BY CHECK MARK NATURE OF REPORT, NOTICE, OR OTHER DATA)  June 4 , 19 6.  N. E. Haynes  Vell No. 4 is located 1650 ft. from No. 10 line and 1020 ft. from No. 10 line of sec. 21  NW/A Sec. 21 T24N R5W NMFM  (Ki Sec. and Sec. No.)  Rio Arriba County  (Range)  (	NOTICE OF INTENTION TO REDRILL O	R REPAIR WELL	]		<del></del>
(INDICATE ABOVE BY CHECK MARK NATURE OF REPORT, NOTICE, OR OTHER DATA)  June 4 , 19 6.  N. E. Haynes  /ell No. 4 is located 1650 ft. from   line and 1020 ft. from   line of sec. 21  NW/4 Sec. 21 T24N R5W NMPM  (R Bec. and Sec No.)  Rio Arriba County (Meridian)  (Red) (County or Subdivision)  (Riste or Territory)  The elevation of the derrick floor above sea level is  DETAILS OF WORK  Rate names of and expected depths to objective sands; show sizes, weights, and lengths of proposed casings; indicate mudding jobs, come into points, and all other important proposed work)  Rate names of and expected depths to objective sands; show sizes, weights, and lengths of proposed casings; indicate mudding jobs, come into points, and all other important proposed work)  DETAILS OF WORK  Rate names of and expected depths to objective sands; show sizes, weights, and lengths of proposed casings; indicate mudding jobs, come into points, and all other important proposed work)  DETAILS OF WORK  Rate names of and expected depths to objective sands; show sizes, weights, and lengths of proposed device work)  DETAILS OF WORK  Rate names of and expected depths to objective sands; show sizes, weights, and lengths of proposed casings; indicate mudding jobs, come into points, and all other important proposed work)  DETAILS OF WORK  Rate names of and expected depths to objective sands; show sizes, weights, and lengths of proposed casings; indicate mudding jobs, come into points, and all other important proposed work)  Rate names of and expected depths to objective sands; show sizes, weights, and lengths of proposed casings; indicate mudding jobs, come into points, and all other important proposed work)  Rate names of and expected depths to objective sands; show sizes, weights, and lengths of proposed vork)  Rate names of and expected depths to objective sands; show sizes, weights, and lengths of proposed vork)  Rate names of and expected depths to objective sands; show sizes, weights, and lengths of proposed vork)  Rate names of and expected	NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SHOOT OR	ACIDIZE	1		<b>x</b>
(INDICATE ABOVE BY CHECK MARK NATURE OF REPORT, NOTICE, OR OTHER DATA)  June 4 , 19 6.  N. E. Haynes  Vell No. 4 is located 1650 ft. from Niline and 1020 ft. from Niline of sec. 21  NW/4 Sec. 21 T24N R5W NMPM  (Grep) (Grep) (Grep) (Meridian) New Mexico  (Field) (County or Subdivision) (State or Territory)  The elevation of the derrick floor above sea level is ft.  State names of and expected depths to objective sands; show dises, weights, and lengths of proposed casings; indicate mudding jobs, come ingressions, and all other important proposed work)  The 6878'; 5 1/2" casing 66878'. Completed in the Dakota formation of 6698' and 6708'. Sand-fraced w/25,000# sand all other important proposed work)  The 6878'; 5 1/2" casing 6678'. Completed in the Dakota formation of 6698' and 6708'. Sand-fraced w/25,000# sand all office for including for 2 b hours on 20/64" choke for IP - 1980 MCFGPD and 34 carrels 61° gravity condensate/day, CP - 1300#, TP - 1200#.  I understand that this plan of week must receive approval in writing by the Geological Surva before operating may a commenced.  Company Continental Oil Company  Address. Box 3312  Durange, Colorado  By Laure Asset, Ill strict. State.	NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PULL OR A	LTER CASING	TINEI RO	DOXE	
N. E. Haynes  Vell No. 4 is located 1650 ft. from Nine and 1020 ft. from Nine of sec. 21  NW/4 Sec. 21 T24N R5W NMPM  (Gissa, and Sec. No.) (Twp.) (Gissage)  Besin Dakota Rio Arriba County  (Pield) (County or Subdivision) (State or Territory)  The elevation of the derrick floor above sea level is  DETAILS OF WORK  State names of and expected depths to objective sands; show sizes, weights, and lengths of proposed casings; indicate mudding jobs, ceme inspectant proposed work)  TO 6878'; 5 1/2" casing 6678'. Completed in the Dakota format with perforations 6698' and 6708'. Sand-fraced w/25,000# sand and 30,000 gallons water. Rig released 5-23-62. Tested 5-27-62 Clowing for 24 hours on 20/64" choke for IP - 1980 MFGPD and 34 parrels 61° gravity condensate/day, CP - 1300#, TP - 1200#.  **Independent of work must receive approval in writing by the Geological Survey before operating and commenced.  Company  Continental Oil Company  Address  Box 3312  Durango, Colorado  By Continents Stota.	NOTICE OF INTENTION TO ABANDON	WELL			
N. F. Haynes    Vell No. L. is located 1650 ft. from   New Maxico   New Mexico   New Maxico   New Maxico   New Maxico   New Maxico   New Mexico   New Maxico   New Mexico   Ne	(INDICATI	E ABOVE BY CHECK MARK I	NATURE OF REPORT, NOTIC	E, OR OTHER DATA)	
Vell No.   4   is located 1650   ft. from   1020   ft. from   2				June 4	, 19. <b>6</b> 2
Basin Dakota Rio Arriba County New Mexico  (Field) (County or Subdivision) (State or Territory)  The elevation of the derrick floor above sea level is 6626  The elevation of the derrick floor above sea level is 6626  DETAILS OF WORK  State names of and expected depths to objective sands; show sizes, weights, and lengths of proposed casings; indicate mudding jobs, come into points, and all other important proposed work)  TO 6878; 5 1/2" casing 66878. Completed in the Dakota formations 6698 and 6708". Sand-fraced w/25,000# sand and 30,000 gallons water. Rig released 5-23-62. Tested 5-27-62 flowing for 24 hours on 20/64" choke for IP - 1980 MCFCPD and 34 parrels 61° gravity condensate/day, CP - 1300#, TP - 1200#.  RECEIVED  JUNG 1069  Lunderstand that this plan of work must receive approval in writing by the Geological Survey before operations and company  Address Box 3312  Durango, Colorado  By C. Maria County State of Territory)  Received Territory  (Meridian) New Mexico (State or Territory)  (Stat	N. E. Haynes Vell No. 4 is loca	ated 1650 ft. fro	m   line and 10	20 ft. from $\{E\}$ line of sec	21
(Field) (County or Subdivision) (State or Territory)  The elevation of the derrick floor above sea level is  DETAILS OF WORK  DETAILS OF WORK  The elevation of the derrick floor above sea level is  DETAILS OF WORK  DETAILS OF WORK  The elevation of and expected depths to objective sands; show sizes, weights, and lengths of proposed casings; indicate mudding jobs, ceme in points, and all other important proposed work)  DETAILS OF WORK  DETAILS O	NW/4 Sec. 21				
(Field) (County or Subdivision) (State or Territory)  The elevation of the derrick floor above sea level is  DETAILS OF WORK  State names of and expected depths to objective sands; show sizes, weights, and lengths of proposed casings; indicate mudding jobs, ceme in points, and all other important proposed work)  TO 6878; 5 1/2" casing 6 6878. Completed in the Dakota format with perforations 6 6698 and 6708. Sand-fraced w/25,000# sand and 30,000 gallens water. Rig released 5-23-62. Tested 5-27-62 flowing for 24 hours on 20/64" choke for IP - 1980 MCFGPD and 34 parrels 61° gravity condensate/day, CP - 1300#, TP - 1200#.  Tunderstand that this plan of work must receive approval in writing by the Geological Survey before operations may be commenced. Company  Address. Box 3312  Durango, Colorado  Durango, Colorado  Description of the derrick floor above sea level is 6226  Durango, Colorado  Description of the derrick floor above sea level is 6226  Tested 5-27-62  T	(% 8ec. and 8ec. No.) Basin Dakota	Rio Arri	(Range) ba County		
DETAILS OF WORK  State names of and expected depths to objective ands; show size, weights, and lengths of proposed casings; indicate mudding jobs, come ing points, and all other important proposed work)  TD 6878°; 5 1/2° casing @ 6878°. Completed in the Dakota format; with perforations @ 6698° and 6708°. Sand-fraced w/25,000% sand and 30,000 gallons water. Rig released 5-23-62. Tested 5-27-62; Plowing for 24 hours on 20/64° choke for IP - 1980 MDFGPD and 34 parrels 61° gravity condensate/day, CP - 1300%, TP - 1200%.  Tunderstand that this plan of work must receive approval in writing by the Geological Survey before operations may be commenced. Company  Company  Box 3312  Durango, Colorado  By  Asst. District Shot.	(Field)	(County o	or Subdivision)	(State or Territory)	
Tunderstand that this plan of work must receive approval in writing by the Geological Survey before operations must receive approval in writing by the Geological Survey before operations must receive approval of the Geological Survey before operations must receive approval of the Geological Survey before operations must receive approval in writing by the Geological Survey before operations must receive approval in writing by the Geological Survey before operations must receive approval of the Geological Survey before operations must receive approval of the Geological Survey before operations must receive approval of the Geological Survey before operations must be commenced.  Company  Durange, Colorado  Box 3312  Durange, Colorado	he elevation of the derrick	floor above sea lev	rel is ft.		
To 6878; 5 1/2" casing @ 6878. Completed in the Dakota formations @ 6698 and 6708. Sand-fraced w/25,000# sand and 30,000 gallons water. Rig released 5-23-62. Tested 5-27-62 lowing for 24 hours on 20/64" choke for IP - 1980 MCFGPD and 34 carrels 61° gravity condensate/day, CP - 1300#, TP - 1200#.  Tunderstand that this plan of work must receive approval in writing by the Geological Survey before operations may be commenced. Company  Address Box 3312  Durango, Colorado  By Asst. District Stote					•
I understand that this plan of work must receive approval in writing by the Geological Survey before operations must be commenced.  Company  Company  Box 3312  Durango, Colorado  By  Aggt. District Shot.					
Company  Box 3312  Durango, Colorado  By  Asst. District Shot.	TD 6878; 5 1/2" consists of the perforations of the second 30,000 gallons flowing for 24 hours arrels 61° gravity	asing @ 6878 © 6698' and ( water. Rig rs on 20/64" y condensate,	Complete 6708'. Sand released 5-choke for I /day, CP - 1	d in the Dakota for -fraced w/25,000# 23-62. Tested 5-2 P - 1980 MCFGPD and 300#, TP - 1200#.	rmat: sand 27-62 id 34
Continental Oil Company  Box 3312  Durango, Colorado  By  Agat. District Shot.				RECEIVED	
Company  Box 3312  Durango, Colorado  By  Asst. District Shot.				ON CON CONT	
Address Box 3312  Durango, Colorado By Cluser  Asst. District Spot.	I understand that this plan of werk	must receive approval in	writing by the Geological	Survey before operations may be con	nmenced.
Durango, Colorado  By  Cusu  Asst. District Spot.	Company Continent	al Oil Compa	ny		
Asst. Mistrict Spot.	Address Box 3312	·		20	
Title Asst. District Supt.	Durango,	Colorado	Ву	E Alusen	
			Title	Asst. District	Start.

USGS(3) NMOCC(2) CHG RFW HDH